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Amount to Determine
Rank Tier Agency Project Counties Covered Type GIW Amount Tiers
1 1 ADOH HMIS All HMIS $213,140
2 1 ccs Northern Sky Coconino, Yavapai PSH $286,015 $499,155
3 1 CCs Flagstaff Pines Coconino PSH $100,181 $599,336
4 1 CCs Forward Step Yavapai PSH $87,373 $686,709
5 1 ACHIEVE PH Yuma PSH $269,683 $956,392
6 1 OCCAC Little Colorado Apache PSH $82,116 $1,038,508
NARBHA PSH/Aspen
7 1 CCS View Coconino, Yavapai PSH $144,345 $1,182,853
8 1 ACHIEVE SPC Yuma and LaPaz Yuma, La Paz PSH $474,879 $1,657,732
9 1 CCS Sycamore Canyon Coconino, Yavapai PSH $64,835 $1,722,567
Mohave
10 1 County Fresh Start Mohave PSH $159,981 $1,882,548
Mohave/OCCA
11 1 C Bridging Northern AZ Mohave, Apache, Navajo |PSH $195,565 $2,078,113
12 1 CBI Cochise RRH Cochise RRH $126,983 $2,205,096
Yavapai, Mohave,
13 1 CCS Cypress Grove Coconino PSH $70,029 $2,275,125
14 1 US Vets Veterans In Progress Yavapai Th-RRH $354,123 $2,629,248
15 1 US Vets Hope House for Heroes |Yavapai PSH $104,911 $2,734,159
16 1 CPSA Casas Primeras Cochise PSH $166,650 $2,900,809
17 1 US Vets Victory Place Yavapai PSH $38,676 $2,939,485
18 1 CAHRA Dreamcatcher Pinal RRH $179,602 $3,119,087
19 1 OCCAC Good Shepherd Navajo PSH $41,851 $3,160,938
20 1 OCCAC Apache New Start Apache, Navajo PSH $196,672 $3,357,610
Coconino, Mohave, Per HUD requirements Tier 1 represents
21 1 Ccs Sharon Manor RRH Yavapai RRH $75,344 $3,432,954|94% of ARD ($3,647,553).
This project is in Tier 1 and Tier 2.
Cochise, Graham, Tier 1 amount is $215,599. Tier 2
22 l1and2 |CPSA SPC Rural Greenlee, Santa Cruz PSH $382,049 $3,815,003|amount is $167,450.
Coconino, Mohave,
23 2 CcCs Skypointe Yavapai RRH $36,750 $3,851,753
Coordinated Entry
24 2 ADOH Expansion All CE $28,622 $3,880,375
25 2 US Vets Bonus Yavapai PSH $232,823
Coconino, Mohave,
26 2 CCS Bonus-DV Yavapai RRH $388,037




